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460,500 7.22
335,135 5.25
281,900 4.42
215,700 3.38
214,500 3.36
208,262 3.26
195,000 3.05
177,800 2.79
164,500 2.58
148,500 2.33

2021 9 30

2021 8 31 2021 9 30

242516

_ 3






(<] o
— — — < <

(1)

e

T O O T O 4w DD - . X

(2)







2021

61

88

149

17

17



5.0

2016 24
300

6.0 4.0

30,000

27
1,000

30

30

20

2020 23

30

45
600

12

1.0



427 423



2021

~
©




10









< O—L —bH S AR
R T
BTRRIT BTRIT SBIT-RRIT
emEmss ||| i Ee ;
. BRHE : e
EEHFEATHLINER - E":ET (ESE EEE T S AR A AR i iﬁ-l_%iﬁ/l"\
__________
am| =
LZi : i
i = el
g
v - = EE
PR ot REmme g
. ] E*T EECIFTEEL
EEeE i Eg

MEREEE




< BT >

RESE> < HEHEE>

< REIRR>

EEF-EfRzit

EHEEEREES LT

Lapes

HEE e

| B EEDIRE

REIBHROIER R

IR RS

IR EO ST
| iR

| msmaTo R

F T EORED

HFEARTLRE

9

RRE

B E

, R

IR RS

| mmaEn %R

AEzFRRS P

JE%0

r

mEa




